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2024/25 2023/24
Receipts

100 Club 510 630
SAS Refund 566 1,394
Fundraising and Donations 31,307 8,463
Payments Returned 2,248
Installation/Maintenance of Defibs 16,475 7,344
Christmas in a Bag 638 247

TOTAL RECEIPTS 49,496 20,326

Payments
Purchase of Defibs 1,966 10,700
Defib Expenses 3,351 5,993

Charitable Activity
Equipment 2,438 1,452
Advertising 320 751
Activity 19,848 1,903
Printing & Stationery
Telephone 521 208
Insurance 2,671 2,660
General Expenses 2,002 519
Fuel 740 931
Vehicle Servicing/Repairs/Insuranc 388 337
Fundraising Costs
Governance - Preparation & IE 120 100
Overpayment 1,361

TOTAL PAYMENTS 35,726 25,554

SURPLUS/DEFICIT FOR YEAR 13,770 -5,228

Year Ending 31/03/2025

Profit & Loss Account

SC051385

EAST NEUK FIRST RESPONDERS



2024/25 2023/24
Opening Balance 

Current Account 36,055 32,564
Defib Account 5,901 14,620

TOTAL 41,956 47,184

Closing Balance 

Current Account 38,157 36,055
Defib Account 17,569 5,901

TOTAL 55,726 41,956

SURPLUS/DEFICIT FOR YEAR 13,770 -5,228

Signed on Behalf of the Trustees:

Date:

BALANCE SHEET

EAST NEUK FIRST RESPONDERS
SC051385

Year Ending 31/03/2025








